
ABBEY
WILLIAMS
City of Residence: Melbourne
Email: hello@abbeypaigewilliams.com
Phone: 0455 603 919
Height: 169cm
Hair Colour: Dark Brown
Eye Colour: Hazel 
Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano D3-C6

PERSONAL DETAILS

TRAINING

MUSIC THEATRE & SINGING

YEAR
20**
20**
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2019
2019
2017
2016
2015
2014

ROLE
Lead Singer
Lead Singer & Manager
MC Host & Lead Vocalist 
Self Devised Cabaret 
Lady Shimmery 
Lady Shimmery 
Lead Performer & Host
Self Devised Cabaret
Performer & Host
Performer & Owner
Mary Poppins
Penny Pingleton
Daisy Mae

PRODUCTION
Gigs as Soloist, Duos & with Bands for 10+ Years
Cherry Lane Band
GLAMOUR The Show at Chapel Off Chapel
ABBAsolutely Abbey 
Burlesque Melbourne Season 2
Burlesque Melbourne at Gasworks Theatre
Dancing Queen Brunch Boat Cruise 
Broadway Through the Decades
Children's Party Entertainment
Children's Party Entertainment
Mary Poppins
Hairspray 
Lil Abner

COMPANY 
Abbey Paige Williams 
Cherry Lane Music
Corset Entertainment
The Motley Bauhaus
Shimmery Couture
Shimmery Couture
Beyond Cinema
Speakeasy HQ Melbourne
Magical Princess Entertainment
Practically Perfect Parties
Initial Stages Theatre Co.
Echuca Musical Theatre Co.
Echuca Musical Theatre Co.

YEAR
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2018

FIELD OF STUDY
Acting
Casting
Accents
Screen Acting
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre

INSTITUTION
16th Street Actors Studio
TAFTA
16th Street Actors Studio
TAFTA
SHOWFIT GRADUATE
Australian Institute of Music

COURSE
The Depths: 6 Week Scene Study with Kim Krejus
Casting with US Casting Director Donna Morong
6 Accents in 6 weeks w Matt Furlani
Emotions #1, #2 & Impulse & Emotions w John Orcsik
2 YEAR MUSICAL THEATRE FULL TIME
Bachelor of Music (Music Theatre) First Year 

EXTENDED TRAINING:

SINGING / VOICE: Mathew Frank, Amelia Christo, Johanna Allen, David Piper, Mark Jones, Adrian Portell, David Butler, Leslie Cartwright

DANCE: Dana Jolly, Leanne White, Michael Ralph, Freya List, Rohan Browne, Luke Alleva, Lauren Jimmieson, Kirsten King, Skylar

Delphinus, Grant Dale, Eden Read, Christopher Horsey, Robert Sturrock, Brendan Yeates, Sarah Thompson, Nadia Tornese

ACTING: Scott Johnson, Verity Hunt-Ballard, Dean Bryant, Audition, MaryAnne McCormack, Improv with Jason Geary & John Voce

MASTERCLASSES: Natalie O'Donnell, Simon Gleeson, Christie Whelan Browne, Elise McCann, Chrissy O'Neill, Michelle Lim Davidson,

Performer Goals with Will Centurion, Building Confidence with The Performers Edge, Audition Prep & Self Taping with Tia Jordan

SHORT COURSES: VCA Winter School, NIDA Music Theatre Techniques, Triple Threat Dance Intensive with Michael Ralph

FILM, TV, PROMO & ACTING 

YEAR
20**
20**
20**
2019
2018

ROLE
Extra
 Elf
Performer
Performer
Performer

PRODUCTION
Better Man, Ricky, Stanicky, La Brea, Lazarus
Santaland Christmas
Showtime, Fame Agenda, Masters of Choreography
Shawshank Redemption Immersive Experience
The Wizards Brunch Immersive Experience

COMPANY 
Various
MYER / Santa N  Elves
Various
Old Melbourne Gaol
Melbourme Town Hall

DIRECTOR
Various
Leonie Collins
Various 
Beyond Cinema
Beyond Cinema


