PERSONAL DETAILS

City of Residence: Melbourne

Email: hello@abbeypaigewilliams.com

Phone: 0455 603 919

Height: 169cm

Hair Colour: Dark Brown

Eye Colour: Hazel

Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano D3-C6



MUSIC THEATRE & SINGING

YEAR 20** 20** 2023 2023 2023 2022 2021 2019 2019 2017	PRODUCTION Gigs as Soloist, Duos & with Bands for 10+ Years Cherry Lane Band GLAMOUR The Show at Chapel Off Chapel ABBAsolutely Abbey Burlesque Melbourne Season 2 Burlesque Melbourne at Gasworks Theatre Dancing Queen Brunch Boat Cruise Broadway Through the Decades Children's Party Entertainment Children's Party Entertainment	ROLE Lead Singer Lead Singer & Manager MC Host & Lead Vocalist Self Devised Cabaret Lady Shimmery Lady Shimmery Lead Performer & Host Self Devised Cabaret Performer & Host Performer & Owner
	Broadway Through the Decades	
2016	Children's Party Entertainment Mary Poppins	Performer & Owner Mary Poppins
2015 2014	Hairspray Lil Abner	Penny Pingleton Daisy Mae

COLIDEE

COMPANY

FIELD OF STUDY

Abbey Paige Williams Cherry Lane Music Corset Entertainment The Motley Bauhaus **Shimmery Couture Shimmery Couture Beyond Cinema** Speakeasy HQ Melbourne Magical Princess Entertainment **Practically Perfect Parties** Initial Stages Theatre Co. Echuca Musical Theatre Co. Echuca Musical Theatre Co.

FILM, TV, PROMO & ACTING

YEAR	PRODUCTION	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR
20**	Better Man, Ricky, Stanicky, La Brea, Lazarus	Extra	Various	Various
20**	Santaland Christmas	Elf	MYER / Santa N Elves	Leonie Collins
20**	Showtime, Fame Agenda, Masters of Choreography	Performer	Various	Various
2019	Shawshank Redemption Immersive Experience	Performer	Old Melbourne Gaol	Beyond Cinema
2018	The Wizards Brunch Immersive Experience	Performer	Melbourme Town Hall	Beyond Cinema

TRAINING

VEAD INICTITUTION

IEAR	INSTITUTION	COORSE	FIELD OF STODY
2022	16th Street Actors Studio	The Depths: 6 Week Scene Study with Kim Krejus	Acting
2022	TAFTA	Casting with US Casting Director Donna Morong	Casting
2021	16th Street Actors Studio	6 Accents in 6 weeks w Matt Furlani	Accents
2021	TAFTA	Emotions #1, #2 & Impulse & Emotions w John Orcsik	Screen Acting
2020	SHOWFIT GRADUATE	2 YEAR MUSICAL THEATRE FULL TIME	Musical Theatre
2018	Australian Institute of Music	Bachelor of Music (Music Theatre) First Year	Musical Theatre

EXTENDED TRAINING:

SINGING / VOICE: Mathew Frank, Amelia Christo, Johanna Allen, David Piper, Mark Jones, Adrian Portell, David Butler, Leslie Cartwright DANCE: Dana Jolly, Leanne White, Michael Ralph, Freya List, Rohan Browne, Luke Alleva, Lauren Jimmieson, Kirsten King, Skylar Delphinus, Grant Dale, Eden Read, Christopher Horsey, Robert Sturrock, Brendan Yeates, Sarah Thompson, Nadia Tornese ACTING: Scott Johnson, Verity Hunt-Ballard, Dean Bryant, Audition, MaryAnne McCormack, Improv with Jason Geary & John Voce MASTERCLASSES: Natalie O'Donnell, Simon Gleeson, Christie Whelan Browne, Elise McCann, Chrissy O'Neill, Michelle Lim Davidson, Performer Goals with Will Centurion, Building Confidence with The Performers Edge, Audition Prep & Self Taping with Tia Jordan SHORT COURSES: VCA Winter School, NIDA Music Theatre Techniques, Triple Threat Dance Intensive with Michael Ralph